
Coffee Break Package 

Half Day Meeting

Full Day Meeting
(Single Occupancy)

Full Board Meeting

Rp 350.000,-/person
( 1x CB )

Rp 500.000,-/person
( 1x CB + 1x lunch / dinner )

Rp 600.000,-/person
( 2x CB + 1x lunch / dinner )

Rp 800.000,-/person
( 2x CB + 1x lunch + 1x dinner )

MEETING
PACKAGE

STAY
WITH US

HARRIS Suites fX Sudirman Jakarta
Jl. Jend. Sudirman, Pintu Satu Senayan
Jakarta 10270 - Indonesia
T. +62 21 2555 4333   E. salesteam-harris-fx@tauzia.com
Seated in the heart of Jakarta’s most happening area, the Sudirman Central 
Business District offers direct walking access to fX Sudirman Mall. HARRIS 
Suites fX Sudirman features 144 spacious HARRIS Rooms & Suites, 
offering a fabulous evening skyline overlooking the cityscape. The hotel is 
also just minutes away from the Jakarta Stock Exchange, Senayan Sports 
Complex, Senayan National Golf Club, Plaza Senayan, and Senayan City. 
HARRIS Suites fX Sudirman is the ideal spot for both short and long stays.



(min 22 pax)

(min 35 pax)

(min 35 pax)

(min 15 pax)

(min 20 pax)

Simple

Unique

Friendly

Happy

Funky

Simple

Unique

Pre-function

Friendly

Kitchen

Live Cooking

Lift

Lift

Happy

HARRIS Café
with Sudirman view

Funky

Meeting Rooms Area
(m2)

73

108

106

48

50

L x W
(m x m)

11.2*6.6

12.8*8.4

12.6*8.4

9*5.4

8.7*5.8

Ceiling
(m)

2.7

3

3

3

3

U-
Shape

30

60

60

21

30

Class
Room

40

60

60

24

30

Theatre

64

100

100

60

60

Banquet
Dinner

24

50

50

16

24

NEW GENERATION
Find us in
More to come

SOLO ● BATAM WATERFRONT ● BATAM BARELANG ● JAKARTA ● SURABAYA BUNDARAN SATELIT
BATAM ● JAKARTA ● BEKASI ● BOGOR ● BANDUNG ● MALANG ● SURABAYA ● BALI ● PONTIANAK ● SAMARINDA ● SEMARANG
INDONESIA ● BATAM ● JAKARTA ● SURABAYA ● KENDARI ● CIKARANG ● JEMBAR ● KEDIRI ● MAKASSAR ● TANGERANG ● BALIKPAPAN ● VIETNAM

:
:
:

HOTEL
FEATURES

MEETING
ROOM

• 144 HARRIS Rooms & Suites
• Spacious Bathroom
• Spectacular view from the heights
• 5 Meeting Rooms
• HARRIS Café
• Swimming Pool

• Gym
• Tennis Court
• FREE Wi-Fi
• Direct Access to fX Sudirman Mall

• LCD projectors
• Meeting Toolkit Box
• Flipchart
• Wireless Internet Access
• Laser pointer & clicker
• Sound system

• Mineral Water
• Notepad & pencil


